



July 29, 2022

**Listing Department,
BSE Ltd.,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001
Scrip Code: 532633**

**Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
"Exchange Plaza",
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai-400 051
Symbol: ALLSEC**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copy of newspaper publication of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 in Malai Malar (Tamil newspaper) on July 28, 2022 and Financial Express (English newspaper) on July 29, 2022.

The same will be made available on the Company's website.

Request you to take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

For Allsec Technologies Limited


**Sripriyadarshini
Company Secretary**



ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Regd. Office : 46-C, Velachery Main Road, Velachery, Chennai - 600 042
Tel : +91.44.4299 7070 web : www.allsectech.com
Corporate Identity Number : L72300TN1998PLC041033, Email : contactus@allsectech.com

ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office : 46-C Velachery Main Road, Velachery, Chennai - 600 042. Corp. Office : 46-B Velachery Main Road, Velachery, Chennai - 600 042. CIN : L72300TN1998PLC041033, Email : investorcontact@allsectech.com				
Extracts of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022				
(Rupees in Lakh except Earnings per share data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30-Jun-2022	Year Ended 31-Mar-2022	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	8,818	31,720	7,149
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,675	6,115	1,052
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,675	6,115	1,052
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,365	3,564	(797)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,268	3,575	(619)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,524	1,524	1,524
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	19,420	19,420	24,988
8	Earnings Per Share* (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic		8.96	23.39	(5.23)
(b) Diluted		8.96	23.39	(5.23)

Balance for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 represents the balance as per audited Balance Sheet for the year ended 31 March 2022 and balance for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 represents balance as per audited Balance Sheet for the year ended 31 March 2021, as required by SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

* EPS is not annualised for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 and quarter ended 30 June 2021

- Notes:
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 27 July 2022. The statutory auditors have issued an unmodified review report on these results.
 - The consolidated results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 and 30 June 2021, for the year ended 31 March 2022 include the results of the Company's wholly owned subsidiaries Allsectech Inc., USA and Allsectech Manila Inc., Philippines.
 - Allsec Technologies Limited (Group) operates in two segments viz Digital Business Services (DBS) and Human Resource Outsourcing (HRO)

Standalone Financial Results				
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-2022	Year Ended 31-Mar-2022	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	
(a) Income from operations (net)	6,295	22,121	4,974	
(b) Profit before tax	722	11,942	9,659	
(c) Profit after tax	539	9,753	7,897	
(d) Other comprehensive income for the period, net of tax	(7)	(34)	(7)	
(e) Total comprehensive income for the period	532	9,719	7,890	

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended 30 June 2022 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full details of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 are available on the Company's website under investors section (www.allsectech.com) or at the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com).
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures presented in the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Place : Bengaluru
Date : 27 July 2022
Guruprasad Srinivasan
Director (DIN: 07596207)

ECL Finance Limited

Corporate Identity Number: U65990MH2005PLC154854
Registered Office: Tower 3, Wing B, Kohinoor City Mall, Kohinoor City, Kiroi Road, Kurla(W), Mumbai 400070.
Tel: +91-22-4009 4400 Fax: 91-22-4086 3610 website: <https://eclfinance.edelweissfin.com>

Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30 2022

Particulars				
Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	
1 Total income from operations	316.63	386.12	1,660.77	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.90	(53.91)	52.58	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.90	(53.91)	52.58	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.59	(14.24)	79.36	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	24.59	(13.81)	71.38	
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)	213.83	213.83	213.83	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	2,338.76	2,213.13	2,311.94	
8 Securities Premium Account	1,188.00	1,188.00	1,188.00	
9 Net worth ¹	2,585.51	2,468.47	2,559.45	
10 Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	10,162.58	14,977.07	10,955.15	
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
12 Debt Equity Ratio ²	2.69	3.97	2.95	
13 Earnings Per Share (₹) (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)				
- Basic (Not annualised)	0.12	(0.07)	0.37*	
- Diluted (Not annualised)	0.09	(0.07)	0.29*	
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	100.74	273.64	100.74	
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) ³	NA	NA	NA	
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) ⁴	NA	NA	NA	

¹Net worth = Equity share capital + Other Equity
²Debt-equity Ratio = Total debt / (Debt securities:Compulsorily convertible debentures(CCD)) + Borrowings other than debt securities + sub-ordinated liabilities) / (Net worth+CCD)
³DSCR = Profit before interest and tax / (Interest expense + Principal repayment in next three / twelve months)
⁴ISCR = Profit before interest and tax / Interest expense
*Annualised

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges in accordance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations, 2015"), as amended and the Accounting Standards specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and the relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable. The full format of quarter ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (eclfinance.edelweissfin.com).
 - The above financial results of the Company are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on July 28, 2022.
 - A Scheme of Amalgamation for merger (Merger by Absorption) of Edelweiss Retail Finance Limited ("ERFL") with the Company ("Transferee Company") and their respective shareholders under section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made there under has been filed with the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT") on March 26, 2019. Further, on March 25, 2019, the Company had applied for approval from the Reserve Bank of India in relation to the said merger, which was approved by the RBI on September 27, 2019. The Company is in process to obtain NOCs from all the lending banks.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Subramanian Ranganathan
Managing Director
DIN: 00125493
Mumbai, July 28, 2022.

SHIVA CEMENT LTD				
CIN: L26942OR1985PLC001557				
Regd Office: Telighana, PO: Birangotoli, Tehsil-Kutra, District-Sundargarh Odisha- 770018				
Website: www.shivacement.com E-mail: cs@shivacement.com				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022.				
(₹ in lakh)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Year to date 31.03.2022	
	Audited	Audited	Audited	
Total Income from Operation	127.63	371.64	727.04	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1807.63)	(723.97)	(3451.76)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1807.63)	(723.97)	(3451.76)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1337.75)	(536.30)	(2551.92)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	(1332.67)	(533.38)	(2545.18)	
Equity Share Capital	3,900.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	
Earning Per Share (of 2/- each)				
Basic	(0.69)	(0.28)	(1.31)	
Diluted	(0.69)	(0.28)	(1.31)	

Note : The above is extract of detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR) .
The full format of Quarterly/Annual results are available in the Company's website www.shivacement.com and on the website of stock exchange www.bseindia.com
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Shiva Cement Limited
Sd/-
Manoj Kumar Rustagi
Whole time Director
Date : 27.07.2022
Place : Mumbai



AGNI GREEN POWER LIMITED

Our Company was originally incorporated as "Agni Power and Electronics Private Limited" on August 25, 1995 vide certificate of incorporation bearing Corporate Identity No. 21-73701 under the provisions of Companies Act, 1956 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Kolkata, West Bengal. Subsequently, name of the company changed to "Agni Green Power Private Limited" vide fresh certificate of incorporation dated March 04, 2022. Subsequently, the company was converted into Public Limited Company vide a fresh certificate of incorporation issued by ROC-Kolkata, consequent upon conversion from Private Limited to Public Company dated April 01, 2022 in the name of "Agni Green Power Limited". The Corporate Identification Number of our Company changed to U40106WB1995PLC073701. For further details, please refer to section titled "Our History and Certain Corporate Matters" beginning on page no 107 of the Prospectus.
Registered office: 114, Rajdanga Gold Park, Piyali Apartment, 1st Floor, South Parganas, Kolkata-700107, West Bengal, India.
Contact Person: Avishkar Kumar Sinha, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer; Tel No: +91 93324 41988 E-Mail ID: cs@agnipower.com Website: www.agnipower.com CIN: U40106WB1995PLC073701
OUR PROMOTERS: (i) MR. HIRANMAY SAHA, (ii) DR. KANAK MUKHOPADHYAY, (iii) MRS. CHANDANA SAHA and (iv) MR. ARUP KUMAR MAHANTA

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFER OF ₹25,00,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10/- EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF AGNI GREEN POWER LIMITED (THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹10/- PER EQUITY SHARE, AT PAR (THE "ISSUE PRICE"), AGGREGATING TO ₹25.00 LAKHS ("THE ISSUE"), OF WHICH 2,70,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10/- EACH FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹10/- PER EQUITY SHARE, AGGREGATING TO ₹27.00 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY THE MARKET MAKER TO THE ISSUE (THE "MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"). THE ISSUE LESS MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. ISSUE OF 49,80,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10/- EACH FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹10/- PER EQUITY SHARE, AGGREGATING TO ₹49.80 LAKHS IS HERE IN AFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "NET ISSUE". THE ISSUE AND THE NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE 26.88% AND 25.49% RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST ISSUE PAIDUP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY. THIS OFFER IS BEING MADE IN TERMS OF CHAPTER IX OF THE SEBI (ISSUE OF CAPITAL AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENT) REGULATIONS, 2018 (THE "SEBI ICDR REGULATIONS") READ WITH RULE 19(2)(b)(i) OF SCRR AS AMENDED. THIS ISSUE IS A FIXED PRICE ISSUE AND ALLOCATION IN THE NET OFFER TO THE PUBLIC WILL BE MADE IN TERMS OF REGULATION 25(2) OF THE SEBI (ICDR) REGULATIONS, 2018. (For further details please see "The Issue" beginning on page no. 33 of this Prospectus.)

THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES IS ₹ 10/- EACH AND THE ISSUE PRICE IS ₹10/- EACH. THE ISSUE PRICE IS AT PAR OF THE FACE VALUE.
ISSUE PROGRAMME: ISSUE DATED ON: July 20, 2022 and CLOSED ON: July 22, 2022.
PROPOSED DATE OF LISTING: AUGUST 01, 2022*.

The Equity Shares offered through Prospectus are proposed to be listed on the SME Platform of National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE EMERGE"). Our Company has received in-principal approval letter dated July 06, 2022 from NSE for using its name in this offer document for listing of our shares on the SME Platform of National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE EMERGE"). For the purpose of this Issue, the Designated Stock Exchange will be the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE"). The trading is proposed to be commenced on or about August 01, 2022*.
* Subject to receipt of listing and trading approvals from the National Stock Exchange of India Limited.

SUBSCRIPTION DETAILS

The Issue was subscribed to an extent of 70 times i.e., Gross Subscription of Rs. 3,67,11,00,000/- for 36,71,10,000 equity shares were based on the bid file received from NSE on the day after closure of the Issue received as against Rs. 5,25,00,000/- for 52,50,000 equity shares. (Including subscription by Market Makers to the Issue). The Issue was subscribed to an extent of 64 times (after technical rejection and bids not banked). i.e Net Subscription of Rs. 3,36,09,00,000/- for 33,60,90,000 equity shares after eliminating technically rejected and bid not banked applications.

Summary of the Valid Applications Received:

Sr. No	Category	Gross Application		Less: Rejections		Valid		Allotment	
		No. of Application	Equity Share	No. of Application	Equity Share	No. of Application	Equity Share	No. of Application	Equity Share
1	Retail Individual Applicants	7,664	8,21,90,000	136	14,80,000	7,528	8,07,10,000	249	24,90,000
2	Non-Retail Applicants	588	25,84,80,000	7	33,70,000	581	25,51,10,000	158	24,90,000
3	Market Maker	1	2,70,000	-	-	1	2,70,000	1	2,70,000
Total		8,253	34,09,40,000	143	48,50,000	8,110	33,60,90,000	408	52,50,000

Allocation: The Basis of Allotment was finalized in consultation with the Designated Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange of India Limited on July 27, 2022

A. Allocation to Market Maker (After Technical & Multiple Rejections and Withdrawal): The Basis of Allotment to the Market Maker, at the issue price of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share, was finalised in consultation with NSE. The category was subscribed by 1.00 time. The total number of shares allotted in this category is 2,70,000 Equity shares.

Sr.No	No. of Shares applied for (Category wise)	No. of Applications Received	% to total	Total No. of Equity Shares Applied	% to total	Allocation per Applicant After rounding off	Ratio of allottees to applicants	No. of Successful Applicants	Total No. of Equity Shares Allotted
1	270000	1	100.00	270000	100.00	270000	1	1	270000
GRAND TOTAL		1	100.00	270000	100.00			1	270000

B. Allocation to Retail Individual Investors (After Technical & Multiple Rejections and Withdrawal): The Basis of Allotment to the Retail Individual Investors, at the issue price of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share, was finalised in consultation with NSE. The category was subscribed by 32.41 times i.e. for 8,07,10,000 Equity Shares. Total number of shares allotted in this category is 24,90,000 Equity Shares to 249 successful applicants.

Sr. No	No. of Shares applied for (Category wise)	No. of Applications Received	% to total	Total No. of Equity Shares Applied	% to total	Allocation per Applicant After rounding off	Ratio of allottees to applicants	No. of Successful Applicants	Total No. of Equity Shares Allotted
1	10000	6985	92.79	69850000	86.54	10000	232	6985	232
2	20000	543	7.21	10860000	13.46	10000	17	543	17
GRAND TOTAL		7528	100.00	80710000	100.00			249	249000

C. Allocation to Other than Retail Individual Investors (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawal): The Basis of Allotment to Other than Retail Individual Investors, at the issue price of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share, was finalised in consultation with NSE. The category was subscribed by 102.45 times i.e. for 25,51,10,000 shares. Total number of shares allotted in this category is 24,90,000 Equity Shares to 158 successful applicants.

The category wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

Sr. No	No. of Shares applied for (Category wise)	No. of Applications Received	% to total	Total No. of Equity Shares Applied	% to total	Allocation per Applicant After rounding off	Ratio of allottees to applicants	No. of Successful Applicants	Total No. of Equity Shares Allotted	Sr. No	No. of Shares applied for (Category wise)	No. of Applications Received	% to total	Total No. of Equity Shares Applied	% to total	Allocation per Applicant After rounding off	Ratio of allottees to applicants	No. of Successful Applicants	Total No. of Equity Shares Allotted		
1	30000	95	16.35	2850000	1.12	10000	3	95	3	30000	54	610000	1	0.17	610000	0.24	10000	1	1	10000	
2	40000	34	5.85	1360000	0.53	10000	1	34	1	10000	55	620000	2	0.34	1240000	0.48	10000	1	2	1	10000
3	50000	53	9.12	2650000	1.04	10000	3	53	3	30000	56	630000	4	0.69	2520000	0.99	10000	2	4	2	20000
4	60000	12	2.07	720000	0.28	10000	1	12	1	10000	57	650000	2	0.34	1300000	0.51	10000	1	2	1	10000
5	70000	10	1.72	700000	0.27	10000	1	10	1	10000	58	660000	2	0.34	1320000	0.52	10000	1	2	1	10000
6	80000	14	2.41	1120000	0.44	10000	1	14	1	10000	59	670000	1	0.17	670000	0.26	10000	1	1	1	10000
7	90000	17	2.93	1530000	0.60	10000	1	17	1	10000	60	690000	1	0.17	690000	0.27	10000	1	1	1	10000
8	100000	31	5.34	3100000	1.22	10000	3	31	3	30000	61	700000	3	0.53	2100000	0.82	10000	2	3	2	20000
9	110000	22	3.79	2420000	0.95	10000	2	22	2	20000	62	720000	2	0.34	1440000	0.56	10000	1	2	1	10000
10	120000	11	1.89	1320000	0.52	10000	1	11	1	10000	63	730000	1	0.17	730000	0.28	10000	1	1	1	70000
11	130000	3	0.52	390000	0.15	10000	0	0	0	0	64	750000	1	0.17	750000	0.28	10000	1	1	1	10000
12	140000	10	1.72	1400000	0.55	10000	1	10	1	10000	65	760000	1	0.17	760000	0.30	10000	1	1	1	10000
13	150000	11	1.89	1650000	0.65	10000	2	11	2	20000	66	780000	1	0.17	780000	0.31	10000	1	1	1	10000
14	160000	11	1.89	1760000	0.69	10000	2	11	2	20000	67	790000	3	0.53	2370000	0.93	10000	2	3	2	20000
15	170000	4	0.69	680000	0.27	10000	1	4	1	10000	68	800000	1	0.17	800000	0.31	10000	1	1	1	10000
16	180000	13	2.24	2340000	0.92	10000	2	13	2	20000	69	830000	2	0.34	1660000	0.65	10000	1	1	2	20000
17	190000	8	1.38	1520000	0.60	10000	1	8	1	10000	70	850000	2	0.34	1700000	0.67	10000	1	1	2	20000
18	200000	15	2.58	3000000	1.18	10000	3	15	3	30000	71	860000	1	0.17	860000	0.34	10000	1	1	1	10000
19	210000	1	0.17	210000	0.08	10000	0	0	0	0	72	900000	3	0.53	2700000	1.06	10000	1	1	3	30000
20	220000	3	0.52	660000	0.26	10000	1	3	1	10000	73	930000	1	0.17	930000	0.36	10000	1	1	1	10000
21	230000	2	0.34	460000	0.19	10000	0	2	0	0	74	940000	1	0.17	940000	0.37	10000	1	1	1	10000
22	240000	5	0.86	1200000	0.47	10000	5	5	1	10000	75	970000	2	0.34	1940000	0.76	10000	1	1	2	20000
23	250000	11	1.89	2750000	1.08	10000	3	11	3	30000	76	980000	1	0.17	980000	0.38	10000	1	1	1	10000
24	260000	2	0.34	520000	0.20	10000	0	0	0	0	77	1000000	14	2.42	14000000	5.48	10000	1	1	14	140000
25	270000	4	0.69	1080000	0.42	10000	1	4	1	10000	78	1010000	4	0.69	4040000	1.58	10000	1	1	4	40000
26	280000	3	0.52	840000	0.33	10000	1	3	1	10000	79	1060000	1	0.17	1060000	0.42	10000	1	1	1	10000
27	290000	1	0.17	290000	0.11	10000	0	0	0	0	80	1100000	4	0.69	4400000	1.72	10000	1	1	4	40000
28	300000	8	1.38	2400000	0.94	10000	2	8	2	20000	81	1160000	1	0.17	1160000	0.45	10000	1	1	1	10000
29	310000	1	0.17	310000	0.12	10000	0	0	0	0	82	1250000	1	0.17	1250000	0.48	10000	1	1	1	10000
30	320000	1	0.17	320000	0.13	10000	0	0	0	0	83	1500000	2	0.34	3000000	1.18	10000	1	1	2	20000
31	330000	1	0.17	330000	0.13	10000	0	0	0	0	84	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	10000	1	2	1	10000
32	340000	1	0.17	340000	0.13	10000	0	0	0	0	85	1600000	1	0.17	1600000	0.63	20000	1	1	1	20000
33	350000	3	0.52	1050000	0.41	10000	1	3	1	10000	86	1640000	1	0.17	1640000	0.64	20000	1	1	1	20000
34	360000	2	0.34	720000	0.28	10000	1	2	1	10000	87	1700000	1	0.17	1650000	0.65	20000	1	1	1	20000
35	370000	1	0.17	370000	0.15	10000	0	0	0	0	88	1800000	1	0.17	1800000	0.71	20000	1	1	1	20000
36	380000	3	0.52	1140000	0.45	10000	1	3	1	10000	89	1850000	1	0.17	1850000	0.73	20000	1	1	1	20000
37	390000	3	0.52	1170000	0.46	10000	1	3	1	10000	90	1890000	1	0.17	1890000	0.74	20000	1	1	1	20000
38	400000	8	1.38	3200000	1.25	10000	3	8	3	30000	91	1900000	1	0.17	1900000	0.74	20000	1	1	1	20000
39	410000	4	0.69	1640000	0.64	10000	2	4	2	20000	92	2000000	1	0.17	2000000	0.78	20000	1	1	1	20000
40	420000	4	0.69	1680000	0.66	10000	2	4	2	20000	93	2090000	1	0.17	2090000	0.82	20000	1	1	1	20000
41	430000	2	0.34	860000	0.34	10000	1	2	1	10000	94	2160000	1	0.17	2160000	0.85	20000	1	1	1	20000
42	440000	3	0.53	1320000	0.52	10000	1	3	1	10000	95	2580000	5	0.86	12900000	5.06	20000	1	1	5	100000
43	450000	3	0.52	1350000	0.53	10000	1	3	1	10000	96	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	10000	3	5	3	30000
44	460000	1	0.17	460000	0.18	10000	0	0	0	0	97	2960000	1	0.17	2960000	1.16	30000	1	1	1	30000
45	470000	2	0.34	940000	0.37	10000	1	2	1	10000	98	3000000	3	0.53	9000000	3.53	30000	1	1	3	30000
46	480000	1	0.17	480000	0.19	10000	0	0	0	0	99	3600000	1	0.17	3600000	1.41	40000	1	1	1	40000
47	490000	3	0.53	1470000	0.58	10000	1	3	1	10000	100	3670000	1	0.17	3670000	1.44	40000	1	1	1	40000
48	500000	6	1.03	3000000	1.18	10000	3	6	3	30000	101	4010000	2	0.34	8000000	3.14	40000	1	1	2	80000
49	510000	2	0.34	1080000	0.42	10000	1	2	1	10000	102	4610000	1	0.17	4610000	1.81	40000	1	1	1	40000
50	560000	1	0.17	560000	0.22	10000	0	0	0	0	103	4970000	1	0.17	4970000	1.95	50000	1	1	1	50000
51	570000	1	0.17	570000	0.22	10000	1	1	1	10000	104	4980000	12	2.07	59760000	23.43	40000	1	1	12	480000
52	590000	1	0.17	590000	0.23	10000	1	1	1	10000	105	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	10000	10	12	10	100000
53	600000	3	0.53	1800000	0.71	10000	2	3	2	20000	GRAND TOTAL		581	100.00	255110000	100.00		158	2490000		